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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: I-190 ATS Bridge Pier Relocation

SPECIFICATION NO: 105755 RFQ: 4271

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: May 7, 2013 @1:00p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Vasile Jurca CDOT
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60602

Parviz Boroumand EXP
205 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 3600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/616-7416

Parviz.boroumand@exp.com
312/616-6069

Michael Schiro EXP
205 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 3600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/616-3083

Michael.schiro@exp.com
312/616-6069

Donald Dugan Rossi Contractors
201 W. Lake Street
Northlake, IL 60164

773/287-7545
ddugan@rossicontractors.com

708/562-1965

Dominick Mulcrone Meade
9550 W. 55

th
Street, Suite A

McCook, IL 60525
708/588-6281

dgm@meade100.com
708/588-6228

Jennifer Gora Care Plus CDA Bldg 4
773/894-4900

jgora@careplusllc.org

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group
15515 South Crawford

Markham, IL 60428
708-596-7100

veronica@reyesgroup.com
708-596-7184

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400
tpolk@walshgroup.com

312-563-5447
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Jim Carson Illinois Constructors Corp
39W866 Fabyan Parkway

Elburn, IL 60119
630/232-7280

jimcarson@icceo.com
630/232-7281


